

Global Mortgage Group Funds Singapore Real Estate Bridging Loan in 72 Hours

Global Mortgage Group further cements its position as the leader in international real estate financing with best-in-class service and client satisfaction.

SINGAPORE, November 23, 2023
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Global Mortgage
Group, a leading international mortgage
originator, has completed a Singapore
real estate bridging loan in just 72
hours. This achievement highlights the
company's dedication to efficiency and
responsiveness in managing complex
financing transactions.

Global Mortgage Group was able to expedite the financing process without compromising on due diligence, demonstrating the company's expertise in navigating the intricacies of the Singapore market.



Madel Tan, Director and Head of Singapore, Global Mortgage Group

Madel Tan, Director and Head of Singapore for Global Mortgage Group expressed enthusiasm about the achievement, stating, "We are thrilled to announce the completion of this <u>real estate</u> <u>bridging loan</u> in just 72 hours. This achievement reflects our team's dedication to delivering

"

We are thrilled to announce the completion of this real estate bridging loan in just 72 hours"

Madel Tan, Global Mortgage Group expedited yet meticulously crafted financing solutions for our high-net-worth clients in Singapore."

The successful closure of this real estate financing transaction reinforces Global Mortgage Group's reputation as a reliable and efficient global mortgage provider. The company is recognized in the financial sector for its uncompromised integrity, personalized service, and commitment to exceeding client expectations.

Global Mortgage Group funded \$400 million in Singapore bridging loans year to date, establishing them as the market leader, with a specific focus on high-value properties such as Good Class Bungalows, to name a few. The company continues to expand its lending options and global reach while consistently surpassing client expectations.



Singapore Skyline

About Global Mortgage Group

Global Mortgage Group is a leading international mortgage originator that specializes in offering customized financial solutions for high-net-worth individuals and foreign investors. With a track record of successfully funding significant real estate transactions in Singapore and globally, Global Mortgage Group provides flexible and personalized mortgage options to meet the diverse needs of its clients worldwide.

For more information, please visit www.GMG.asia or get in touch with Madel Tan, Director and Head of Singapore, at +65 9634 5623 or email at madel.tan@gmg.asia.

Madel Tan Global Mortgage Group +65 9634 5623 madel.tan@gmg.asia Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/669946334

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.